LABORATORY
AND RESEARCH
AUTOCLAVES
The most reliable and easy-to-use steam autoclaves in the world.
  2 Consolidated Sterilizer Systems Made in the USA
Consolidated Sterilizer Systems was founded in 1946 in
Boston, Massachusetts. For more than 75 years we have
constantly demonstrated a reputation for excellence and

Consolidated can create additional shelving to allow you to efficiently load your
autoclave.
EXTRA SAMPLING PORTS
Consolidated can add additional ports (typically used for validation) with either
threaded or sanitary fittings, anywhere on the autoclave chamber as desired.
CUSTOM STERILIZATION CYCLES
Consolidated can program your autoclave to run sterilization cycles for unique
applications that require special temperature ramping rates, exhaust rates, exposure
times, or myriad other functions.
Consolidated Sterilizer Selection Chart
Single Door Models
Model Volume (per chamber) Interior Dimensions (per chamber) w × h × f-b Ship Weight (lbs/kg) Ship Dimensions  w × h × f-b
SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 1,150 lbs   523 kg 37" × 77" × 54"   94 × 196.5 × 137.2 cm
SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" × 20" × 38"   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 1,650 lbs   750 kg 37" × 77" × 65"   94 × 196.5 × 165.1 cm
3AV 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20” × 20” × 38”   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 1,650 lbs   750 kg 39” × 71” × 47”   100 × 180.3 × 119.4 cm
SR-24A 12 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" × 24" × 36"   61 × 61 × 91.4 cm 2,300 lbs   1,045 kg 46" × 77" × 66"   116.8 × 195.6 × 167.6 cm
SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" × 26" × 39"   66 × 66 × 99 cm 2,450 lbs   1,113 kg 46" × 77" × 69"   116.8 × 195.6 × 175.3 cm
26AV 15.25 cu. ft. 430 liters 26” x 26” x 39” 66 x 66 x 99 cm 2,600 lbs   1,182 kg 46” × 77” × 54”   117.8 x 196.2 x 137.2 cm
SR-24B 16 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" × 24" × 48"   61 × 61 × 122 cm 2,500 lbs   1,136 kg 46" × 78" × 77"   116.8 × 198.1 × 195.6 cm
SR-24C 18 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" × 36" × 36"   61 × 91.4 × 91.4 cm 2,700 lbs   1,228 kg 46" × 78" × 65"   116.8 × 198.1 × 165.1 cm
SR-26B 19.2 cu.ft.  544 liters 26" × 26" × 49"   66 × 66 × 124.5 cm 2,700 lbs   1,228 kg 46" × 77" × 79"   116.8 × 195.6 × 201 cm
26BV 19.2 cu.ft  544 liters 26” x 26” x 49”   66 x 66 x 124.5 cm 2,850 lbs   1,296 kg  46” × 77” × 64”   117.8 x 196.2 x 162.6 cm
SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" × 28" × 48"   71 × 71 × 122 cm 2,980 lbs   1,355 kg 48" × 78" × 78"   122 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
SR-24D 24 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" × 36" × 48"   61 × 91.4 × 122 cm 3,150 lbs   1,432 kg 46" × 78" × 78"   116.8 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" × 36" × 60"   61 × 91.4 × 152 cm 3,600 lbs   1,637 kg 46" × 78" × 89"   116.8 × 198.1 × 226.1 cm
SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" × 36" × 72”   61 × 91.4 × 183 cm 4,300 lbs   1,955 kg 46" × 78" × 98"   116.8 × 198.1 × 248.9 cm
Pass-Thru Models
Model Volume (per chamber) Interior Dimensions (per chamber) w × h × f-b Ship Weight (lbs/kg) Ship Dimensions  w × h × f-b
PT-SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 1,300 lbs   591 kg 37" × 79" × 57"   94 × 200.7 × 144.8 cm
PT-SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" × 20" × 38"   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 1,800 lbs   819 kg 37" × 79" × 68"   94 × 200.7 × 172.8 cm
PT-SR-24A 12 cu.ft.  340 liters 24" × 24" × 36"   61 × 61 × 91.4 cm 2,650 lbs   1,205 kg 44" × 78" × 66"   182.9 × 198.1 × 167.6 cm
PT-SR-26A 15.25 cu.ft.  430 liters 26" × 26" × 39"   66 × 66 × 99 cm 2,800 lbs   1,273 kg 46" × 77" × 69"   116.8 × 195.6 × 175.3 cm
PT-SR-24B 16 cu.ft.  453 liters 24" × 24" × 48"   61 × 61 × 122 cm 2,850 lbs   1,295 kg 44" × 78" × 78"   182.9 × 198.1 × 198.1 cm
PT-SR-24C 18 cu.ft.  510 liters 24" × 36" × 36"   61 × 91.4 × 91.4 cm 3,150 lbs   1,432 kg 46" × 78" × 74"   116.8 × 198.1 × 188 cm
PT-SR-26B 19.2 cu.ft.  544 liters 26” × 26” × 49”   66 × 66 × 124.5 cm 3,050 lbs   1,386 kg 46” × 77” × 79”   116.8 × 195.6 × 201 cm
PT-SR-28B 21.8 cu.ft.  617 liters 28" × 28" × 48"   71 × 71 × 122 cm 3,350 lbs   1,523 kg 48" × 78" × 87"   122 × 198.1 × 221 cm
PT-SR-24D 24 cu.ft.  680 liters 24" × 36" × 48"   61 × 91.4 × 122 cm 3,600 lbs   1,637 kg 48" × 78" × 87"   122 × 198.1 × 221 cm
PT-SR-24E 30 cu.ft.  850 liters 24" × 36" × 60"   61 × 91.4 × 152 cm 4,050 lbs   1,841 kg 48" × 81" × 98"   122 × 205.7 × 248.9 cm
PT-SR-24F 36 cu.ft.  1019 liters 24" × 36" × 72"   61 × 91.4 × 183 cm 4,750 lbs   2,160 kg 48" × 81" × 104"   122 × 205.7 × 264.2 cm
Exclusive Dual Chamber Tower Models
Model Volume (per chamber) Interior Dimensions (per chamber) w × h × f-b Ship Weight (lbs/kg) Ship Dimensions w x h x f-b
2SSR-2A 3.9 cu.ft.  109 liters 16" × 16" × 26"   40.6 × 40.6 × 66 cm 2,250 lbs   1,125 kg 43" × 87" × 61"   109.2 × 221 × 154.9 cm
2SSR-3A 8.8 cu.ft.  249 liters 20" × 20" × 38"   50.8 × 50.8 × 96.5 cm 3,250 lbs   1,477 kg 43" × 87" × 61"   109.2 × 221 × 154.9 cm